CAGDAS YASAMI DESTEKLEME DERNEGI
INCOME STATEMENT 01.01.2016- 31.12.2016

REVENUES [TL]
6.1. Total Income
6.1.1. Membership Fees
6.1.2. Aid from Abroad

06.01.2003 Aid received from Public Institutions

6.1.4. Other Donations and Aid

6.1.5. Income from Commercial Enterprise

6.1.6. Financial Income
6.1.7. Other Income
6.2. Surplus expenses

EXPENSES [TL]
7.1. Total Expenses
7.1.1. General Expenses
7.1.2. Personnel Expenses

TOPLAM

7.1.3. Total expenses toward mission and services

7.13.1.
7.13.2.
7.1.3.3.
7.1.3.4.
7.1.35.
7.1.3.6.
7.13.7.
7.1.3.8.
7.1.3.9.
7.1.3.10.
7.1.4. Other Income
7.2. Surplus Income

Culture, Arts, Sports

Education and Research

Health

Social Services

Environment (Nature and Animal Protection)
Economic Social and Community Development
Law, Human Rights and Politics

Philanthropic and Voluntary Activities
International Activities

Other

TOPLAM

18.512.524,41

1.547.555,29

13.397.516,41
121.949,45
2.750.358,99
695.144,27

18.512.524,41

16.721.932,86
1.003.843,12
1.429.646,17

13.763.316,00

525.127,57

1.790.591,55
18.512.524,41




