CAGDAS YASAMI DESTEKLEME DERNEGI INCOME STATEMENT 01.01.2016- 31.12.2016

REVENUES [TL]		
6.1. Total Income	:	18.512.524,41
6.1.1. Membership Fees	:	-
6.1.2. Aid from Abroad	:	1.547.555,29
06.01.2003 Aid received from Public Institutions	:	
6.1.4. Other Donations and Aid	:	13.397.516,41
6.1.5. Income from Commercial Enterprise	:	121.949,45
6.1.6. Financial Income	:	2.750.358,99
6.1.7. Other Income	:	695.144,27
6.2. Surplus expenses	:	
TOPLAM	:	18.512.524,41
EXPENSES [TL]		
7.1. Total Expenses	:	16.721.932,86
7.1.1. General Expenses	:	1.003.843,12
7.1.2. Personnel Expenses	:	1.429.646,17
7.1.3. Total expenses toward mission and services	:	
7.1.3.1. Culture, Arts, Sports	:	
7.1.3.2. Education and Research	:	13.763.316,00
7.1.3.3. Health	:	
7.1.3.4. Social Services	:	
7.1.3.5. Environment (Nature and Animal Protection)	:	
7.1.3.6. Economic Social and Community Development	:	
7.1.3.7. Law, Human Rights and Politics	:	
7.1.3.8. Philanthropic and Voluntary Activities	:	
7.1.3.9. International Activities	:	
7.1.3.10. Other	:	525.127,57
7.1.4. Other Income	:	
7.2. Surplus Income	:	1.790.591,55
TOPLAN	:	18.512.524,41